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November 25, 2013 R ECE,VED

DEC. <2 2013

PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION

Mr. Jeff DeRouen

Executive Director

Public Service Commission of Kentucky
Post Office Box 615

Frankfort, Kentucky 40602

Re:  Henderson County Water District
Case No. 2012-0090

Dear Mr. DeRouen

Enclosed for filing please find revised tariff sheets. Please provide the
undersigned with a Commission stamped copy of this filing.

Your assistance in this matter is appreciated.

Very truly yours,

DORSEY, KING, GRAY, NORMENT & HOPGOOD

By é! -

J. Christopher\Hopgood

JCH/cds

Encls.

COPY/w/encls..  Mr. Brent Kirtley
Mr. Pete Conrad



Henderson County Water District

(NAME OF UTILITY)

FOR Henderson & Webster Counties

-'PSC KY NO. 2013-00154

SHEET NO. 1

CANCELS PSC KY NO. 2012-00090

SHEET NO. 1
5/8-Inch x 3/4 -Inch Meter
First 2,000 gallons $17.38 Minimum bill (1)
Next 8,000 gallons 6.13 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons 5.63 per 1,000 gallons
Over 5.13 per 1,000 gallons
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Next
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5,000 gallons
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16,000 gallons
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30,000 gallons
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50,000 gallons
50,000 gallons

First 100,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

$35.77 Minimum bill
6.13 per 1,000 gallons
5.63 per 1,000 gallons
5.13 per 1,000 gallons

$100.20 Minimum bill
5.63 per 1,000 gallons
5.13 per 1,000 gallons

$179.02 Minimum bill
5.13 per 1,000 gallons

$281.62 Minimum bill
5.13 per 1,000 gallons

$538.12 Minimum bill
5.13 per 1,000 gallons
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DATE OF ISSUE November 21, 2013
MONTH/DATE/ YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE November 14,2013

ISSUED BY—( %7

027# / YEAR

TITLE

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

Superintendent

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO.

2013-00154

DATED__ November 14, 2013




FOR Henderson & Webster Counties

PSC KY NO. 2013-00154

SHEET NO. 2
Henderson County Water District CANCELS PSC KY NO. 2012-00090
(NAME OF UTILITY)
SHEET NO. : 2

The monthly charge for water usage in excess of the respective minimum usages listed in the
water rates set out on the preceding page shall be computed in increments of 10 gallons.
Accordingly, a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,010 gallons of water
and not more than 2,019 gallons of water in any month shall pay the amount of $17.44 for the
month (a $17.38 minimum bill plus $0.06 for water usage in excess of the usage included in
the minimum bill). And a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,020 and
not more than 2,029 gallons of water in any month shall pay the amount of $17.50 for the
month (a $17.38 minimum bill plus $0.12 for water usage in excess of the usage included in
the minimum bill).

VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
Flat Rate $17.38 Per Month

THE BASE RATE FOR PURCHASED WATER SHALL BE:

Supplier Rate

Henderson Water Utilities (North) PWSID #0510188 $2.2118 per 1,000 Gallons
Henderson Water Utilities (South) PWSID #0510510 $3.0668 per 1,000 Gallons
DATE OF ISSUE November 21, 2013

MONTH / DATE/ YEAR
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BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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